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2022/2023 BENEVOLENT CUP KNOCKOUT RESULTS

Gary Blackwood
Ryan Chard

Rob Allen
Gary Blackwood

Ryan Chard
Dean Ardener

Dave Owens
Mark H Todd

Dave Owens
Matt Tovey

Brian Donkin
Mark H Todd

Cliff Prior
Adam Judd

Phil Wilson

Sam Walker
0

Mark H Todd
Jonah Blythman

Cliff Prior

Cameron Thomas
Phil Wilson

Dan Bridle
Andy Sooper

WINNER

Stuart Gray
Bailey Longhurst

Stuart Gray

Alex Norgett

Pat O'Hara
Dan Middleton

Aaron Wood

Craig Stoner

Max Wladon
Rob Allen

Colin Mace

Gary Blackwood

Ryan Chard

Dave Owens

Ricky Clark
Dean Ardener

Matt Tovey
Dave Juniper

Rob Napper

Brian Donkin

Ben Todd
Adam Judd

Mike Davis

Jack Stannard
Wayne Green

Semi-finals

(best of 3 legs)

(best of 3 legs)
(best of 3 legs)

Darin Bird

Round 3 (16 players)
(best of 3 legs)

bye

bye

Simon Kimber
bye

Simon Mitchell
bye

Adam Hall
bye

Harrison Ryan
bye

Ian Kewin
bye

Round 1 (64 players)

Quarter-finals

Round 2 (32 players)
(best of 3 legs)

Louis Wladon
bye

Dave Bourne
bye

Lee Franklin

Lee Franklin

Louis Wladon
Darin Bird

0
2

1
2

0
2

Graham Hollis

Mark Sheppard
Ian Dendy

Richard Ragless

Andy Stubbs
bye

Richard Ragless
Andy Stubbs

Stuart Rose
Steve Parsons

Robbie Clear
Jason Davis Robbie Clear

Steve Parsons

Andy Stubbs 2

2
0

Jackson Clark
bye Ian Kewin

Jackson Clark
Ian Kewin 2

1

1

Final
(best of 5 legs)

Jim Robinson
bye

Simon Kimber

Jim Robinson
Andy Stubbs

0

Simon Kimber
Lee Franklin

Richard Ragless
Lee Franklin

2
0

2
0


